FORM PTO-1595	RECORDATION FORM	COVER SHEET	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE
(Rev. 10/02)	PATENTS O		Patent and Trademark Office
In the Hoporable	Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please	record the attached original doc	cuments or copy thereof.
1.Name of convey		2.Name and address of re	eceiving party(ies):
Danielė (nmn) Fo	rnai	Name:	The Procter & Gamble Company
Stylianos (nmn) K	ouvroukoglou	Internal Address:	Attention: Chief Patent Counsel
Patrizio (nmn) Ric	ci		6090 Center Hill Road
Renzo(nmn) Rizz			Çinçinnati, OH 45224
Sergio (nmn) Ros		A	ress(es) attached? ☐ Yes ☒ No
Andrea Filippo Ar	-	Additional name(s) & add	11622(62) \$114¢1160: Li 162 E 140
Stefano (nmn) Sc	alia		
Additional name(s	s) of conveying party(ies) attached: Yes No		
3. Nature of conve	eyance:		
🖾 Assignn	nent 🗆 Merger		
. □ Security	Agreement 🗀 Change of name		
□ Other			
Evenution Date: 1	12-20-2002-Fornai: 05-28-2002- Kouvroukooiou: 06-		
27-2002-Ricci; 05- Argentieri; 05-28-2	-14-2002-Rizzo: 06-06-2002-Rossi: 05-30-2002-		
	ber(s) or patent number(s):		ion le
If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:			
A. Patent Application No(s). 10/106,917 B. Patent No(s). Date Filed: March 25, 2002 Confirmation No.: 9338 P&G Case: 8488M			
Additional numbers attached? □ Yes ☒ No			
5.Name and addre	ess of party to whom correspondence concerning	6.Total number of applicatio	ns and patents involved: [1]
document should	be mailed:		. 16.4000.**
Name:	CENTRAL DOCKETING	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41):	:\$40.00
Internal Address:	THE PROCTER & GAMBLE COMPANY	☐ Enclosed	
Street Address:	Intellectual Property Division		harged to deposit account
Onec Manage.	Winton Hill Technical Center - Box 161		
	6110 Center Hill Avenue	8. Deposit account number	•
		C. Depoin addouin manner	1 6-2480
	Cincinnati, OH 45224	(4 1.	f this page if paying by deposit account)
		(Апасл дирисате сору от	This page it paying by deposit doods it,
	DO NOT USE THI	S SPACE	
9.Statement and : To the best of n copy of the orig	ny knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is	s true and correct and any altac	
Jeffre <u>y V.</u>	Bamber Critical Signal Control	ture	July 7, 2004 Date
istine of i			
	Total number of pages including cove	er sheet, attachments, and doc	uments: [13]

Page 1 of 3

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled **AIR CLEANING APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR CLEANING AIR**, Attorney's Docket No. **8488M** and filed in the **UNITED STATES** Patent Office as Number **10/106,917**, on **MARCH 25, 2002** (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Daniele (nmn) Fornai of Granaglione (Bologna), Country of Italy;
Styllanos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou of Rome, Country of Italy;
Patrizio (nmn) Ricci of Grimbergen, Country of Belgium;
Renzo (nmn) Rizzo of Cincinnati, County of Hamilton, State of Ohio;
Sergio (nmn) Rossi of Ferrara, Country of Italy;
Andrea Filippo Argentieri of Brussels, Country of Belgium;
Stefano (nmn) Scialia of Rome, Country of Italy;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico; and Procter & Gamble de Venezuela) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 10/196,917 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

DANIELE (nmn) FORNAI

Date

On this 3C day of 0200-627, 2002, before me personally appeared <u>Daniele (nmn) Fornal</u>, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

ourposes therein set forth.

L. Popaette Terus 9. 10.1971

to to questo Comune, identificate

couose Jevouele

PATENT Pelo Reel 014826 FRAME: 0420

Notary Public/Witness

STYLIANOS (nmn) KOUVROUKOGLOU	Date
On this day of, 2002, before me be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and purposes therein set forth.	personally appeared <u>Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou,</u> to me known to nd acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the use:
	Notary Public/Witness
PATRIZIO (NMN) RICCI	Date
	ne personally appeared <u>Patrizio (nmn) Ricci</u> , to me known to be the knowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses an
	Notary Public/Witness
RENZO (nmn) RIZZO	Notary Public/Witness
State of } County of }	
On this day of, 2002, before no person named in and who executed the above instrument, and accomposes therein set forth.	ne personally appeared <u>Renzo (nmn) Rizzo,</u> to me known to be th knowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses an
	Notary Public/Witness
SERGIO (nmn) ROSSI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before n person named in and who executed the above instrument, and adourposes therein set forth.	ne personally appeared <u>Sergio (nmn) Rossi,</u> to me known to be this knowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses an
	Notary Public/Witness

ANDREA FILIPPO ARGENTIERI	Date
On this day of person named in and who executed the above purposes therein set forth.	, 2002, before me personally appeared <u>Andrea Filippo Argentieri</u> , to me known to be the ve instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness
STEFANO (nmn) SCIALLA	Date
, ,	, 2002, before me personally appeared <u>Stefano (nmn) Scialla,</u> to me known to be the ve instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

Page 1 of 3

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled AIR CLEANING APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR CLEANING AIR, Attorney's Docket No. 8488M and filed in the UNITED STATES Patent Office as Number 10/106,917, on MARCH 25, 2002 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Daniele (nmn) Fornai of Granaglione (Bologna), Country of Italy;
Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou of Rome, Country of Italy;
Patrizio (nmn) Ricci of Grimbergen, Country of Belgium;
Renzo (nmn) Rizzo of Cincinnati, County of Hamilton, State of Ohio;
Sergio (nmn) Rossi of Ferrara, Country of Italy;
Andrea Filippo Argentieri of Brussels, Country of Belgium;
Stefano (nmn) Scialla of Rome, Country of Italy;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico; and Procter & Gamble de Venezuela) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 10/196,917 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

DANIELE (nmn) FORNAI	Date
On this day of,, 2002, before n person named in and who executed the above instrument, and a purposes therein set forth.	ne personally appeared <u>Daniele (nmn) Fornai,</u> to me known to be the cknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

-07-2004 16:05 74P&G ~.	513 627 8118 P.Ø8/1 Attorney Docket Number 8488M Page 2 of 3
Gen Gegsen	28/5/2002
STYLIANOS (nmn) KOUVROUKOGLOU	Date
On this & day of Nay, 2002, before me person named in and who executed the above instrument, and a and purposes therein set forth.	conally appeared Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou, to me known to cknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses
	Notes Public/Wilfreds
, 00°c i	M. GAETHOFS
PATRIZIO (NMN) RICCI	2 41 06 1 20 01 Date
On this 22 day of 5 , 2002, before me person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknow purposes therein set forth.	ersonally appeared <u>Patrizio (nmn) Ricci</u> , to me known to be the eleged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	M. GAETHOE'S
RENZO (nmn) RIZZO	Notary Public/Witness
HENZO (III)II) TIZZO	1101214 1 22/3/7/11/202
State of } County of }	
On this day of, 2002, before me person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknow purposes therein set fortin.	ersonally appeared <u>Renzo (nmn) Rizzo,</u> to me known to be the released to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

PATENT REEL: 014826 FRAME: 0424

Notary Public/Witness

ANDREA FILIPPO ARGENTIERI

May 3044, 2002

On this 344 day of ________, 2002, before me personally appeared <u>Andrea Filippo Argentieri</u>, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

nary Public/Witness

STEFANO (nmn) SCIALLA

28 Ray Lool

On this 28 May of 7000, before me personally appeared Stefano (nmn) Scialla, to me known to be the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and purposes therein set forth.

·

74P&G

513 627 8118 P.10/15 Attorney Docket Number 8488M Page 1 of 3

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled AIR CLEANING APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR CLEANING AIR, Attorney's Docket No. 8488M and filed in the UNITED STATES Patent Office as Number 10/106,917, on MARCH 25, 2002 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Daniele (nmn) Fornai of Granaglione (Bologna), Country of Italy; Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou of Rome, Country of Italy; Patrizio (nmn) Ricci of Grimbergen, Country of Belgium; Renzo (nmn) Rizzo of Cincinnati, Country of Hamilton, State of Ohio; Sergio (nmn) Rossi of Ferrara, Country of Italy; Andrea Filippo Argentieri of Brussels, Country of Belgium; Stefano (nmn) Scialla of Rome, Country of Italy;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd, Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico; and Procter & Gamble de Venezuela) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 10/196,917 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

DANIELE (nmn) FORNAI	Date
On this day of person named in and who executed the above in purposes therein set forth.	, 2002, before me personally appeared <u>Daniele (nmn) Fornal</u> , to me known to be the strument, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

Attorney Docket Number 8488M Page 2 of 3

STYLIANOS (nmn) KOUVROUKOGLOU	Date
On this day of, 2002, before the person named in and who executed the above instrume and purposes therein set forth.	e me personally appeared <u>Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou,</u> to me known to ent, and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses
	Notary Public/Witness
PATRIZIO (NMN) RICCI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before person named in and who executed the above instrument, an purposes therein set forth.	ore me personally appeared <u>Patrizio (nmn) Ricci</u> , to me known to be the id acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness
RENZO (nmn) RIZZO	May 14 1 2002
State of Ohiz } County of Butler	
On this day of way of specific person named in and who executed the above best ment, in purposes therein set forth.	notary Public, State of Ohlo My Commission Expires January 4, 2008
SERGIO (nmn) ROSSI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before the person named in and who executed the above instrument, an purposes therein set forth.	ore me personally appeared <u>Sergio (nmn) Rossi</u> , to me known to be the discussion discussed acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

y appeared <u>Andrea Filippo Argentieri,</u> to me known ed to me that he/she executed the same for the i
Notary Public/Witness
Date

UL-07-2004 16:06 74P&G

PATENT REEL: 014826 FRAME: 0428

513 627 8118 P.12/15 Attorney Docket Number ช48ชพ Page 3 of 3

Notary Public/Witness

74P&G

513 627 8118 P.13/15 Attorney Docket Number 8488M Page 1 of 3

GLOBAL GENERAL ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS I/we, the undersigned inventor(s) herewith declare that I am the sole inventor/we are the joint inventors and I/we have made a certain invention as set forth in a patent application (including industrial designs and utility models) entitled AIR CLEANING APPARATUS AND METHOD FOR CLEANING AIR, Attorney's Docket No. 8488M and filed in the UNITED STATES Patent Office as Number 10/106,917, on MARCH 25, 2002 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said Number and filing date when ascertained):

Daniele (nmn) Fornai of Granaglione (Bologna), Country of Italy; Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou of Rome, Country of Italy; Patrizio (nmn) Ricci of Grimbergen, Country of Belgium; Renzo (nmn) Rizzo of Cincinnati, County of Hamilton, State of Ohio; Sergio (nmn) Rossi of Ferrara, Country of Italy; Andrea Filippo Argentieri of Brussels, Country of Belgium; Stefano (nmn) Scialla of Rome, Country of Italy;

I/We made said invention set forth in said patent application while employed by, or otherwise under an obligation to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or one of its Affiliates (including, Procter & Gamble Asia Pacific Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Australia Pty. Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Technology (Beijing) Co., Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Far East, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Hong Kong Ltd.; Procter & Gamble India, Ltd.; Procter & Gamble Indonesia; Procter & Gamble Korea, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.; Procter & Gamble Philippines, Inc.; Procter & Gamble Taiwan Ltd; Procter & Gamble Manufacturing (Thailand) Ltd.; Procter & Gamble (Guangzhou) Ltd.; P&G Northeast Asia Pte Ltd; Max Factor K.K.; P&G K.K.; Procter & Gamble Asia Pte. Limited; Procter & Gamble de Mexico; and Procter & Gamble de Venezuela) and acknowledge my/our obligation at the time the invention was made to assign said invention to The Procter & Gamble Company or the Affiliate, respectively. Pursuant to said obligation and (in the case of employment by or obligation to the Affiliate) at the request of the Affiliate, I/we assign to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest (including the right to claim priority of the filing date of said patent application under international conventions) in said invention as set forth in said patent application, and in all patents of the United States and of any other country which may be issued for said invention, as fully and completely as the same would have been held by me/us had this assignment not been made. The entire right, title and interest shall vest irrevocably in The Procter & Gamble Company. I/We further agree upon request, without additional compensation but at no expense to me/us, to execute or assent to applications, and to execute all other legal documents as may be necessary or desirable to vest the enjoyment of the rights assigned to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors and assigns, or as said Company may direct.

I/We request the Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks to issue any Letters Patent of the United States which may be issued for said invention herein assigned and as set forth in U. S. Application Serial Number 10/196.917 (the hereinafter named assignee being authorized to insert said U.S. Serial Number when ascertained) to The Procter & Gamble Company, its legal representatives, successors or assigns, as the sole owner of the entire right, title, and interest in said patent and the invention and the invention covered thereby.

The ASSIGNMENT of said invention is effective as of the earlier of 1) the date of execution shown below or 2) the filing date of said patent application.

DANIELE (nmn) FORNAI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before me person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknown purposes therein set forth.	ersonally appeared <u>Daniele (nmn) Fornai,</u> to me known to be the wledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

with the second second

STYLIANOS (nmn) KOUVROUKOGLOU	Date
On this day of, 2002, before me perset the person named in and who executed the above instrument, and and purposes therein set forth.	sonally appeared <u>Stylianos (nmn) Kouvroukoglou,</u> to me known to acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses
	Notary Public/Witness
PATRIZIO (NMN) RICCI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before me poerson named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknown purposes therein set forth.	personally appeared <u>Patrizio (nmn) Riccl</u> , to me known to be the wledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness
RENZO (nmn) RIZZO	Notary Public/Witness
State of } County of }	
On this day of, 2002, before me person named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledges therein set forth.	personally appeared <u>Renzo (nmn) Rizzo,</u> to me known to be the wledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness
SERGIO (nmn) ROSSI	6/6/2002 Date
On this day of, 2002, before me poerson named in and who executed the above instrument, and acknowledges therein set forth.	personally appeared <u>Sergio (Armin) Rossi</u> , to me known to be the byledged to me that har executed the same for the uses and Notary Public/Witness

JL-07-2004 16:07

74P&G

513 627 8118 P.15/15

Attorney Docket Number 8488M Page 3 of 3

ANDREA FILIPPO ARGENTIERI	Date
On this day of, 2002, before person named in and who executed the above instrument, a purposes therein set forth.	ore me personally appeared <u>Andrea Filippo Argentieri</u> , to me known to be the and acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness
STEFANO (nmn) SCIALLA	Date
On this day of, 2002, before person named in and who executed the above instrument, a purposes therein set forth.	ore me personally appeared <u>Stefano (nmn) Scialla,</u> to me known to be the nd acknowledged to me that he/she executed the same for the uses and
	Notary Public/Witness

RECORDED: 07/07/2004